530035
NOTLISTED

NOTLISTED

INE612D01018

SANTOSH FINE FAB LIMITED
Yes

Equity Shares

Quarterly
30-06-2025

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . T No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholdi . . . Total No. of
s :ff/ zf ing | Number of Voting .R.lghts held in N, oF Sy || dheresen
No.of |No.Of o Famh dl ol s () No. Of Underlying | fully diluted
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. of 3 5
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
Chigory & Nos. Of aid uj aid-uj pharss phares pharss Underlyin Share Outstanding | convertible (includin;
Name of the 5 paidup | paic-up underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Total ying Underlying & oo e
Sr. No. shareholders | equity | equity 5 _ 5 o, | Outstanding 5 ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
Shareholders Depository | = as per Rights asa % . Outstanding
(111) shares shares . convertible Granted of Warrants ESOP,
() Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of L ‘Warrants .
held held securities (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
(VI) (VI) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB) - o
(Iv) V) . (XA) X)= Securities
Asa % of Class Class Total Voting (XATXB+XC) | etc.)
: X g i k
(A+B+C2) eg: eg: rights (XD=(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any cher 25 1839350 1839350 | 52.19 1839350 1839350 | 52.19 1839350
(specity)
(S:;)(}];Otal 25 1839350 1839350 |[52.19 1839350 1839350 | 52.19 1839350
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
] 25 1839350 1839350 |[52.19 1839350 1839350 | 52.19 1839350
Promoter
Group
W=A)
AR
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 1168 418366 | 166300 584666 16.59 584466 584466 | 16.58 584666
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 15 793830 | 133300 927130 263 927130 927130 |26.31 927130
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@) Resident | 57399 [0 57399 | 1.63 57399 57399 | 1.63 57399
Indians
(NRIs)
0} Bt 16 53365 | 4900 58265 1.65 58265 58265 | 1.65 58265
Corporate
(m) R 10 57790 |0 57790 1.64 57790 57790 | 1.64 57790
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)4) 1218 1380750 | 304500 1685250 | 47.81 1685050 1685050 | 47.81 1685250
Total Public
Shareholding
2113))_?((1?)) 1218 1380750 | 304500 1685250 | 47.81 1685050 1685050 | 47.81 1685250
2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
(o} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Pi - Non Public sharehold
Total (
A+BHC2) 1243 3220100 | 304500 3524600 | 100 3524400 3524400 | 100 3524600
Total
(A+BEC) 1243 3220100 | 304500 3524600 | 100 3524400 3524400 | 100 3524600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi:\g Number of | Number of | Non- Tl o off
. . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b - Sub. o £ sh
X hares pledged Undertaking |[Sooumprancesy enoumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion fxm) v ) ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
ategory securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. Sharehold asa held in
(Dare olders percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | Pm&VID ot e
capital) No. [total |No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. | total " " Sub-category
(X]il)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?S cgory fﬁ)eg"r}' (i)
held held held held (b) held (b)
NGO ) ®) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (i) 52.19 1484250
Sub-Total
52.19 1484250
A1)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g 52.19 1484250
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
©Q nominal 16.59 158456 0 0 0
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 26.3 527330 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) Indians 1.63 29799 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Ch— 1.65 46165 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (ot 1.64 57790 0 0 0
Sub-Total
47.81 819540 0 0 0
(B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
47.81 819540 0 0 0
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
B)+HB)E)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2303790
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2303790
Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Information(1)




Dematerialization in process




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRABHUDAYAL
POLYESTER (P)
LTD

INTELIFAB
FASHIONS PVT.
LTD.

SANTOSH
RAMDHARI
TULSIYAN

SUBHASH R
TULSIYAN

SAURABH S
TULSIYAN

KAUSHALYADEVI
VISHWANATH
TULSIYAN

ARJUN
KUMAR
TULSIYAN

PAN (II)

AAACP3373Q

AAECS6929H

ABWPTI1027H

AAAPT7818B

AATPT8529N

AACPT0730G

AAAPT8947P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100200

155800

265550

33900

71700

37900

331800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+HV)+ (V)

100200

155800

265550

33900

71700

37900

331800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.42

7.53

0.96

2.03

1.08

9.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100200

155800

265550

33900

71700

37900

331800

Total

100200

155800

265550

33900

71700

37900

331800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

442

7.53

0.96

2.03

1.08

9.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

100200

155800

265550

33900

71700

37900

331800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.42

7.53

0.96

2.03

1.08

9.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

100200

265550

33900

71700

37900

331800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUCHIKA
PANSARI

KIRAN ARJUN
TULSIYAN

SUMITA SUNIL
TULSIYAN

SANTOSH
RAMDHARI
TULSIYAN (HUF)

RAMDHARI PD.
TULSIYAN HUF

DIVYA ATUL
MODI

SUNIL
RAMDHARI
TULSIYAN

PAN (II)

ADOPT6148H

AAEPT4484F

AAEPT4485E

AAAHS4605M

AAAHRG6457A

ACIPT9268P

AAAPT7819A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35100

35500

113300

10000

60000

24200

152200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

35100

35500

113300

10000

60000

24200

152200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

321

0.28

0.69

432

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35100

35500

113300

10000

60000

24200

152200

Total

35100

35500

113300

10000

60000

24200

152200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

321

0.28

0.69

432

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

35100

35500

113300

10000

60000

24200

152200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

321

0.28

0.69

432

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

35500

113300

152200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBHASH
TULSIYAN
(HUF)

NIRMAL V
TULSIYAN

VISWANATH PD
TULSIYAN (HUF)

NIKITA ASHOK
TULSIYAN

SARTHAK
SUBHASH
TULSIYAN

RASHI GARG

SAVITRIDEVI
RAMDHARI
TULSIYAN

PAN (II)

AAAHTO0126]

AAEPT3539M

AAAHTO0579B

ADOPT6147)

APEPT2331J

AFNPT6079G

ABWPT3354R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6500

10000

46600

800

15900

25900

26800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

6500

10000

46600

800

15900

25900

26800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

1.32

0.02

0.45

0.73

0.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6500

10000

46600

800

15900

25900

26800

Total

6500

10000

46600

800

15900

25900

26800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.28

1.32

0.02

0.45

0.73

0.76

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

6500

10000

46600

800

15900

25900

26800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.28

1.32

0.02

0.45

0.73

0.76

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

o

46600

15900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

22

23

24

25

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHU TULSIYAN

SARITA ASHOK
TULSIYAN

ASHARAM SATYANARAYAN
RUNGTA

RUNGTA ANJU
ASHARAM

PAN (II)

AAEPT4483C

AACPTI1832F

AACPRI1228H

AAJPR4733N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

182500

95700

1000

500

1839350

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+HV)+ (VD)

182500

95700

1000

500

1839350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.72

0.03

0.01

52.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

182500

95700

1000

500

1839350

Total

182500

95700

1000

500

1839350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.18

2.72

0.03

0.01

52.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

182500

95700

1000

500

1839350

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.72

0.03

0.01

52.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

182500

95700

1000

500

1484250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding inal share ital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the PUSHPA BYANCIEINER MAHESHCHAND | TANUJ RAUREAL,  |EEACUANDAS ) AION
Sharcholders (I) | GUPTA LRI MODI IR KUMBHAT | SORDHANDAS RAMDHARI
TULSIYAN TULSIYAN SHAH TULSIYAN (HUF)

PAN (II) 2777799997 | AFNPT6042B AAHPM1960G AHTPT2205] 2799997 9999 AACHA9367E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

o

38300 38900 42000 0 0 47700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 38100 0 0 0 47600 47600 0
held (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 38100 38300 38900 42000 47600 47600 47700
(AV)+HV)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.08 1.09 1.1 1.19 1.35 1.35 1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 38300 38900 42000 0 0 47700

Total 0 38300 38900 42000 0 0 47700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.09 L1 119 0 0 1.35

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 38100 38300 38900 42000 47600 47600 47700
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38300 0 42000 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2) | Information(3)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding

I share

in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TUSHAR NIRMAL
TULSIYAN

RAMESH
RAVI

VINITA SUNIL
PATODIA

ANJANIKUMAR HARIRAM
GADIA

SUNIL TULSIYAN
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFNPT6080P

CIXPR3072G

ADTPP7048M

AACPG3484E

AAAHS0683P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54100

161637

61919

81300

179900

705756

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

o

133300

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+HV)+ (V)

54100

161637

61919

81300

179900

839056

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.59

1.76

2.31

5.1

23.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54100

161637

61919

81300

179900

705756

Total

54100

161637

61919

81300

179900

705756

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

4.59

1.76

231

5.1

20.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

54100

161637

61919

81300

179900

839056

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.59

1.76

231

5.1

23.81

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

54100

161637

61919

81300

439256

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




NOT PROVIDED
NOT PROVIDED
NOT PROVIDED




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 57790
held (IV)

57790

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0
held (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 57790
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

57790

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 57790

57790

Total 57790

57790

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L%

1.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 57790
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

57790

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57790

57790

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







